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LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT LEGISLATOR EMAIL ADDRESS SMALL CITY DISTRICT  

Senate District 07  Jack Martins [R] (martins@nysenate.gov)  GLEN COVE 
  

Senate District 09  Patricia Canzoneri-Fitzpatrick 
[R] 

canzoneri@nysenate.gov  LONG BEACH 
 
  

Senate District 36 Jamaal T Bailey [D] (bailey@nysenate.gov)  MOUNT VERNON 
  

Senate District 37  Shelley B Mayer [D] (mayer@nysenate.gov)  WHITE PLAINS 
NEW ROCHELLE 
RYE 
  

Senate District 39  Robert Rolison [R] (rolison@nysenate.gov)  POUGHKEEPSIE 
NEWBURGH 
BEACON 
  

Senate District 40  Peter Harckham [D] (harckham@nysenate.gov)  PEEKSKILL 
  

Senate District 41  Michelle Hinchey [D] hinchey@nysenate.gov  HUDSON 
KINGSTON 
  

Senate District 42  James Skoufis [D] (skoufis@nysenate.gov)  MIDDLETOWN 
PORT JERVIS 
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Senate District 43  Jacob Ashby [R] (ashby@nysenate.gov)  COHOES 
RENSSELAER 
TROY 
WATERVLIET  

Senate District 44  James Tedisco [R] tedisco@nysenate.gov  GLOVERSVILLE 
JOHNSTOWN 
MECHANCVILLE 
SARATOGA SPRINGS 
SCHENECTADY 
  

Senate District 45  Daniel Stec [R] (stec@nysenate.gov)  GLENS FALLS 
PLATTSBURGH 
  

Senate District 46  Neil Breslin [D] breslin@nysenate.gov  ALBANY 
AMSTERDAM 
  

Senate District 48  Rachael May [D] may@nysenate.gov  AUBURN 
  

Senate District 49  Mark Walczyk  [R] walczyk@nysentate.gov  LITTLE FALLS 
JOHNSTOWN 
OGDENSBURG 
WATERTOWN 
  

Senate District 50  John Mannion [D] (mannion@nysenate.gov)  FULTON 
OSWEGO 
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Senate District 51  Peter Oberacker [R] (oberacker@nysenate.gov)  NORWICH 
ONEONTA 
  

Senate District 52  Lea Webb [D] (leawebb@nysenate.gov)  BINGHAMTON 
CORTLAND 
ITHACA 
  

Senate District 53  Joseph Griffo [R] (griffo@nysenate.gov)  ONEIDA 
ROME 
UTICA 
SHERRILL 
  

Senate District 54  Pam Helming [R] (helming@nysenate.gov)  CANANDAIGUA 
GENEVA 
  

Senate District 57  George Borrello [R] (borello@nysenate.gov)  DUNKIRK 
JAMESTOWN 
OLEAN 
SALAMANCA 
  

Senate District 58  Thomas O'Mara [R] (omara@nysenate.gov)  CORNING 
ELMIRA 
HORNELL 
  

Senate District 61  Sean M Ryan [D] (ryan@nysenate.gov)  TONAWANDA 
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Senate District 62  Robert G Ortt [R] ortt@nysenate.gov  LOCKPORT 
NIAGARA FALLS 
NORTH TONAWANDA 
  

Senate District 63  Timothy Kennedy [D] (kennedy@nysenate.gov)  LACKAWANNA 
 
 
  

Assembly District 013  Charles Lavine [D] (lavinec@nyassembly.gov)  GLEN COVE 
  

Assembly District 020  Ari Brown [R] (browna@nyassembly.gov)  LONG BEACH 
  

Assembly District 088  Amy Paulin [D] (paulina@nyassembly.gov)  WHITE PLAINS 
  

Assembly District 089  J. Gary Pretlow [D] (pretloj@nyassembly.gov)  MOUNT VERNON 
  

Assembly District 091  Steven Otis [D] (OtisS@nyassembly.gov)   NEW ROCHELLE 
RYE 
  

Assembly District 095  Dana Levenberg [D] (levenbergd@nyassembly.gov)  PEEKSKILL 
  

Assembly District 098  Karl Brabenec [R] (brabeneck@nyassembly.gov)  PORT JERVIS 
  

Assembly District 100  Aileen Gunther [D] (GuntheA@nyassembly.gov)  MIDDLETOWN 
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Assembly District 103  Sarahana Shrestha  [D] (shresthas@nyassembly.gov)   KINGSTON 
  

Assembly District 104  Jonathan Jacobson [D] (jacobsonj@nyassembly.gov)   BEACON 
NEWBURGH 
POUGHKEEPSIE 
  

Assembly District 106  Didi Barrett  [D] (barrettd@nyassembly.gov)  HUDSON 
  

Assembly District 108  John T McDonald [D] (mcdonaldj@nyassembly.gov)  COHOES 
RENSSELAER 
TROY 
WATERVLIET 
  

Assembly District 109  Patricia Fahy [D] (FahyP@assembly.state.ny.us) ALBANY 
  

Assembly District 111  Angelo Santabarbara [D] (santabarbara@nyassembly.gov)  AMSTERDAM 
SCHENECTADY 
  

Assembly District 112  Mary Beth Walsh [R] (walshm@nyassembly.gov)  MECHANICVILLE 
  

Assembly District 113  Carrie Woerner [D] (woernerc@nyassembly.gov)  GLENS FALLS 
SARATOGA SPRINGS 
  

Assembly District 115  Billy Jones [D] (jonesb@nyassembly.gov)  PLATTSBURGH 
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Assembly District 116  Scott Gray [R] (grays@nyassembly.gov)  OGDENSBURG 
WATERTOWN 
  

Assembly District 118  Robert Smullen [R] (smullenr@nyassembly.gov)  GLOVERSVILLE 
JOHNSTOWN 
LITTLE FALLS 
  

Assembly District 119  Marianne Buttenschon [D] (buttenschonm@nyassembly.gov)  ROME 
UTICA 
  

Assembly District 120  Will Barlcay [R] (barclaw@nyassembly.gov)  FULTON 
OSWEGO 
  

Assembly District 121  Joe Angelino [R] (angelinoj@nyassembly.gov)  NORWICH 
  

Assembly District 122  Brian Miller [R] (millerb@nyassembly.gov)   ONEIDA 
ONEONTA 
SHERRILL 
  

Assembly District 123  Donna Lupardo  [D] (lupardod@nyassembly.gov) BINGHAMTON 
  

Assembly District 124  Christopher Friend [R] (friendc@nyassembly.gov) ELMIRA 
  

Assembly District 125  Dr Anna R Kelles [D] (kellesa@nyassembly.gov)  CORTLAND 
ITHACA 
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Assembly District 126  John Lemondes [R] lemondesj@nyassembly.gov  AUBURN 
  

Assembly District 131  Jeff Gallahan [R] (gallahanj@nyassembly.gov) CANANDAIGUA 
GENEVA 

  
Assembly District 132  Philip Palmesano [R] (palmesanop@nyassembly.gov) CORNING 

HORNELL 
  

Assembly District 139  Stephen Hawley [R] HawleyS@nyassembly.gov  BATAVIA  
  

Assembly District 140  William Conrad [D] (conradw@nyassembly.gov)  NORTH TONAWANDA 
TONAWANDA 
  

Assembly District 142  Patrick Burke [D] (burkep@nyassembly.gov) LACKAWANNA 
  

Assembly District 144  Michael J Norris [R] (norrism@nyassembly.gov)  LOCKPORT 
  

Assembly District 145  Angelo Morinello [R] (morinea@nyassembly.gov)  NIAGARA FALLS 
  

Assembly District 148  Joseph Giglio [R] (giglioj@nyassembly.gov)  OLEAN 
SALAMANCA 
  

Assembly District 150  Andy Goodell [R] (gooddella@nyassembly.gov)  DUNKIRK 
JAMESTOWN 
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